NRA Minirifle League 2024

Mini Rifle Open
Entries: 147

Round 1: Rg';?:é: Round 3: Vr;glrl::sé):r Round 5: Round 6: GR Rﬁ‘::g Round 8: Round 9: kf:rgaue Match
Frome (24 Silverstone Silverstone (8 Nationals (1 Silverstone (2 Frome (14 ge atc
Feb) Petersham (20 Apr) Norton (4 Jun) Sep) Petersham Nov) Dec) (Best 7 Average
(13 Apr) May) (19 Oct) scores)

- Alex Meade 4830 79.93% 96.41% 90.37% 96.96% 100.00% 87.02% 100.00% 92.96% 92.96%
2  Edward Patmore 4659 76.91% 67.98% 87.24% 76.92% 86.49% 79.40% 78.56% 65.96% 79.07% 77.43%
- Oliver Mickiewicz 5103 56.38% 79.65% 71.41% 86.92% 78.62% 70.31% 62.67% 72.28% 72.28%
4 Waldek Mickiewicz 4774 81.98% 74.74% 100.00% 82.06% 80.68% 77.04% 70.93% 82.75%
5  James Thomas 4660 83.71% 84.75% 82.41% 80.38% 76.32% 83.01% 70.08% 81.76%
6  Andrei Shagarin 4768 83.44% 66.55% 66.58% 69.39% 61.76% 89.34% 62.44% 72.84%
7 John Thorne 3940 80.30% 76.45% 80.76% 97.58% 80.53% 59.38% 83.13%
8  Duncan Roe 4437 85.86% 70.56% 90.27% 69.86% 93.84% 58.63% 82.08%
9  Craig Hamilton 4850 46.79% 49.28% 64.47% 65.48% 76.33% 55.65% 47.05% 57.87% 57.87%
10 Jim Starley 3257 95.44% 100.00% 99.35% 99.05% 56.26% 98.46%
11 Tom Ellaway 1792 94.96% 92.83% 100.00% 94.75% 54.65% 95.64%
12 Russell Hicks 3387 98.13% 85.43% 100.00% 79.02% 51.80% 90.65%
13 James Bardolph 5050 54.57% 59.91% 74.60% 72.00% 100.00% 51.58% 72.22%
14 Jeremy Derenne 3386 56.44% 82.31% 73.52% 81.48% 65.97% 51.39% 71.94%
15 Srdjan Dragas 3496 60.30% 67.77% 75.55% 84.28% 60.28% 49.74% 69.64%
16 Lee Elliot 4773 79.58% 81.85% 85.90% 93.90% 48.75% 85.31%
17 John Lynch 468 36.47% 48.88% 48.67% 56.83% 41.19% 58.24% 45.92% 48.03% 48.03%
18 James Harris 1475 53.19% 76.44% 60.16% 74.15% 69.29% 47.60% 66.65%
19  Alex Florance 3388 95.29% 85.96% 70.88% 77.71% 47.12% 82.46%
20 Richard Poole 4448 50.36% 59.76% 54.46% 58.48% 52.88% 51.67% 46.80% 54.60%
21  Lee Hopgood 4520 75.42% 83.50% 78.81% 78.13% 45.12% 78.97%
22 David May 4810 66.87% 76.35% 88.91% 74.89% 43.86% 76.76%
23 Martin Patrick 4521 69.02% 80.33% 80.55% 62.07% 41.71% 72.99%
24 Marcin Kaczmarczyk 4502 95.92% 81.61% 88.71% 38.03% 88.75%
25 Ryan Young 4725 75.17% 83.21% 83.21% 34.51% 80.53%
26  Will Banister 4729 46.86% 68.31% 76.69% 49.60% 34.49% 60.37%
27 Kelvin Leaton 4278 100.00% 100.00% 28.57% 100.00%
28 Peter Lam 4827 43.28% 48.18% 53.97% 54.54% 28.57% 49.99%
29 Hannah Mawdsley 4726 62.63% 66.97% 66.68% 28.04% 65.42%
30 Daniel Knight 4946 96.67% 96.87% 27.65% 96.77%
31 Paul Lewis 4524 71.85% 62.19% 55.97% 27.15% 63.34%
32 Paul Wyborn 5188 88.03% 98.89% 26.70% 93.46%
33 Tony Porter 4285 56.49% 66.87% 62.84% 26.60% 62.07%
34 Ben Ducker 3498 89.49% 94.83% 26.33% 92.16%
35 James Day 4562 84.74% 90.76% 25.07% 87.75%
36 Steven Gough 3785 83.74% 83.93% 23.95% 83.84%
37 Jon Axe 3173 83.12% 82.95% 23.72% 83.03%
38 Lance Peltz 1780 48.40% 45.56% 70.76% 23.53% 54.91%
39 Andrew Marling 4794 83.78% 80.23% 23.43% 82.00%
40 Jack Nich 5559 95.70% 68.07% 23.40% 81.88%
41 James Williamson 3527 69.11% 85.99% 22.16% 77.55%
42 Paul Hastings 3526 76.95% 75.30% 21.75% 76.12%
43 Antonios Kalarytis 5092 56.06% 92.59% 21.24% 74.33%
44 Tomasz Idczak 4717 53.80% 53.67% 39.97% 21.06% 49.15%
45 Paul Hunter 371 86.43% 60.77% 21.03% 73.60%
46 Clive Gamlin 3548 75.36% 71.71% 21.01% 73.54%
47 Nick Towndrow 1006 79.07% 67.00% 20.87% 73.03%
48 Adonis Vamvoukakis 4868 76.64% 69.39% 20.86% 73.02%
49  Abyl Kaium 4067 75.15% 70.80% 20.85% 72.98%
50 Lucius Hilger-Ellis 3957 52.17% 92.94% 20.73% 72.56%
51 Dominic Fung 3549 74.24% 66.43% 20.10% 70.33%
52 Dave Barbara 4291 71.41% 64.87% 19.47% 68.14%
53 Peter Alberti 4782 54.14% 79.47% 19.09% 66.81%
54 Hugh Smith 5254 79.93% 53.60% 19.07% 66.76%
55 Tomasz Dolski 4491 59.11% 72.77% 18.84% 65.94%
56 Morne Van Dalen 1773 56.07% 75.42% 18.78% 65.74%
57 Paul Barnett 4863 57.46% 70.82% 18.33% 64.14%
58 Christian Bartlett 3408 66.70% 59.00% 17.96% 62.85%
59 Cameron Scott 5543 61.03% 62.09% 17.59% 61.56%
60 Marc Bowler 4767 65.88% 56.36% 17.46% 61.12%
61 Tom Goodman 4274 63.28% 56.56% 17.12% 59.92%
62 Christopher Hood 4914 50.48% 60.73% 15.89% 55.60%
63  Kenny Kenwood 4866 59.19% 51.97% 15.88% 55.58%
64 Matt Cox 4287 32.84% 78.00% 15.83% 55.42%
65 Mike Harvey 3542 75.61% 29.53% 15.02% 52.57%
66 Matthew LeCoche 5545 49.89% 52.28% 14.60% 51.09%
67 Mark Lydon 5194 49.34% 50.70% 14.29% 50.02%
68 Harry Francis-Jones 5544 41.11% 54.09% 13.60% 47.60%
69 Sam Strawbridge 5253 37.33% 57.79% 13.59% 47.56%
70 Maria Bartlett 3414 47.96% 46.85% 13.54% 47.40%
71 Shane Stockman 4135 93.08% 13.30% 93.08%
72 Nick du Plessis 5609 92.05% 13.15% 92.05%
73 Howard Roberts 992 47.67% 43.14% 12.97% 45.41%
74 Nick Jenkins 5548 38.21% 51.20% 12.77% 44.71%
75 David Ashcroft 3195 88.38% 12.63% 88.38%
76 Christopher Edwards 3400 87.03% 12.43% 87.03%

77 Peter Holley 5114 44.51% 41.85% 12.34% 43.18%
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Kevin Philpot
Piotr Jendrzejewski
Matt Liddy

Dino Vamvoukakis
Stuart Waters
Eric li

Mike Darby

Kaiya Pascall
Lewis Jenkins
Gary Dyer

lan Johnson

Jeff Curley

Dave Montreal
Federico Pintaldi
Scott Finn
Alasdair Mustard
Ross Dunstan
Przemyslaw Lemke
Peter Cecil

Robin Shelley
Will Bannister
James Wilson
Glenn Isaacs
Lab-Kim Cheung
Mark Pascall

Tom Hall
Dominic Searle
Rob Capolongo
Josif Cooper
Jason Williams
Chris Vale

Greg Dixon-Smith
Tom Godman
Stuart Jenkins
Michael Brooks
Janina White
Ronnie Graham
Jason Challen
Stephen Denton
Mihai Boc

Steve Drew
James Smith
Achim Dreyer
Charles Bestwick
Jonathan Cresswell
Sero da Silva

Joe Knott

Jon Williamson
Geoff May

Amy Sell
Matthew Blackwell
Paul Jebson
Matthew Jones
Laurie Hinds
Matt Tones
Gareth Biddle
Neil Jeffries
Brian Bowen
Mark Whelan
Joseph Laws-Beatham
Matthew Orton
Dave Holmes
Stevan Kostic
Robert Makowski
Anton van Zyl
Marc Finnerty
Laurie Boyle
Sharon Sell

Dylan Moyle
Giovanni Ricco

4861
4492
3784
4869
5325
5027
1751
5475
5553
2399
2311
4358
3528
5542
5547
4908
5213
4112
5124
3393
5055
3005
3639
4261
4661
4829
4786
3459
4952
5560
2539
3399
5561
4490
4091
5327
1576
5178
2124
4888
211
5612
1937
987
4522
5613
5614
1732
4812
5562
4186
4106
5140
341
5546
2019
4510
4149
3524
3469
5326
3016
5610
5488
3929
5611
4789
2155
5328
5416

82.88%

71.42%

61.80%

48.74%

41.88%

44.10%
38.86%
79.66%
78.56%

33.11%

63.51%

32.35%

45.38%

42.77%

40.98%

39.72%

35.02%

25.05%

41.85%
77.00%
72.51%
68.44%
65.44%
61.88%
59.91%
58.69%
58.65%
58.35%
58.12%
25.62%
33.11%
55.03%
48.10%
48.01%
46.29%
43.81%
33.90%
27.46%

21.44%

71.85%
39.66%

64.63%

44.28%

65.91%

64.37%

59.12%

55.33%
55.05%

52.58%
52.58%

44.35%

42.67%

35.84%

44.31%
64.68%

78.43%

75.74%
41.63%
72.64%

69.24%

66.98%

64.11%
63.84%

55.85%

36.14%

34.95%

32.07%

44.81%

23.06%

38.45%

60.21%

24.67%

54.24%

52.33%
49.73%
49.56%

42.75%

38.44%

12.31%
12.30%
11.84%
11.79%
11.53%
11.38%
11.22%
11.20%
11.00%
10.82%
10.68%
10.38%
10.36%
10.26%
10.25%
10.20%
09.89%
09.78%
09.57%
09.42%
09.35%
09.23%
09.20%
09.16%
09.12%
09.07%
08.84%
08.83%
08.60%
08.56%
08.45%
08.38%
08.38%
08.34%
08.30%
08.28%
08.25%
07.98%
07.90%
07.86%
07.86%
07.75%
07.51%
07.51%
07.48%
07.10%
07.08%
06.96%
06.87%
06.86%
06.61%
06.48%
06.40%
06.34%
06.33%
06.26%
06.11%
06.11%
06.10%
05.85%
05.67%
05.49%
05.16%
05.12%
05.00%
04.99%
04.84%
03.92%
03.58%
03.29%

43.10%
43.06%
82.88%
41.28%
40.36%
79.66%
78.56%
78.43%
77.00%
75.74%
37.37%
72.64%
72.51%
71.85%
35.86%
71.42%
69.24%
68.44%
66.98%
65.91%
65.44%
64.63%
64.37%
64.11%
63.84%
63.51%
61.88%
61.80%
60.21%
59.91%
59.12%
58.69%
58.65%
58.35%
58.12%
28.99%
28.89%
55.85%
55.33%
55.05%
55.03%
54.24%
52.58%
52.58%
52.33%
49.73%
49.56%
48.74%
48.10%
48.01%
46.29%
45.38%
44.81%
44.35%
44.28%
43.81%
42.77%
42.75%
42.67%
40.98%
39.72%
38.44%
36.14%
35.84%
35.02%
34.95%
33.90%
27.46%
25.05%
23.06%
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Kelvin Leaton
Jim Starley

Tom Ellaway
Shane Stockman
Ben Ducker

Paul Wyborn
Duncan Roe
Steven Gough
Andrei Shagarin
Jon Axe

Matt Liddy
Waldek Mickiewicz
Hugh Smith

Paul Hastings
Edward Patmore
Mike Harvey
Lee Hopgood
Clive Gamlin
Ryan Young

Abyl Kaium
Dominic Fung
Alasdair Mustard
Dave Barbara
James Williamson
Martin Patrick
Marc Bowler
Rob Capolongo
Srdjan Dragas
Kenny Kenwood
Tony Porter
James Bardolph
Jon Williamson
Lance Peltz

Sam Strawbridge
John Lynch

Matt Cox

4278
3257
1792
4135
3498
5188
4437
3785
4768
3173
3784
4774
5254
3526
4659
3542
4520
3548
4725
4067
3549
4908
4291
3527
4521
4767
3459
3496
4866
4285
5050
1732
1780
5253
468

4287

NRA Minirifle League 2024

Round 1: Frome (24 Feb)

Mini Rifle Open

Entries: 36
Points Percentage
1077.01 100.00%
1027.91 95.44%
1022.74 94.96%
1002.50 93.08%
963.83 89.49%
948.07 88.03%
924.72 85.86%
901.90 83.74%
898.61 83.44%
895.16 83.12%
892.57 82.88%
882.92 81.98%
860.83 79.93%
828.78 76.95%
828.27 76.91%
814.38 75.61%
812.31 75.42%
811.66 75.36%
809.60 75.17%
809.42 75.15%
799.55 74.24%
769.24 71.42%
769.14 71.41%
744.28 69.11%
743.38 69.02%
709.50 65.88%
665.61 61.80%
649.42 60.30%
637.43 59.19%
608.39 56.49%
587.75 54.57%
524.97 48.74%
521.28 48.40%
402.09 37.33%
392.79 36.47%
353.70 32.84%
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Jim Starley

Tom Ellaway
Steven Gough
James Thomas
Lee Hopgood
Ryan Young
Martin Patrick
John Thorne

Alex Meade

Eric Ui

Lee Elliot

Mike Darby
Adonis Vamvoukakis
Waldek Mickiewicz
Abyl Kaium
Duncan Roe
Edward Patmore
Srdjan Dragas
Tony Porter
Andrei Shagarin
Dominic Fung
Tom Hall

Hannah Mawdsley
James Bardolph
Paul Barnett
Jeremy Derenne
Oliver Mickiewicz
Marc Bowler
Morne Van Dalen
Antonios Kalarytis
Peter Alberti
James Harris
Lucius Hilger-Ellis
Richard Poole
John Lynch

Will Banister
Craig Hamilton
Paul Jebson

Peter Holley

Round 2: Ham & Petersham (13 Apr)

3257
1792
3785
4660
4520
4725
4521
3940
4830
5027
4773
1751
4868
4774
4067
4437
4659
3496
4285
4768
3549
4829
4726
5050
4863
3386
5103
4767
1773
5092
4782
1475
3957
4448
468

4729
4850
4106
5114

NRA Minirifle League 2024

Mini Rifle Open

Entries: 50
Points Percentage
541.73 100.00%
502.87 92.83%
454.68 83.93%
453.48 83.71%
452.34 83.50%
450.75 83.21%
435.15 80.33%
435.01 80.30%
433.02 79.93%
431.55 79.66%
431.08 79.58%
425.58 78.56%
415.17 76.64%
404.88 74.74%
383.53 70.80%
382.23 70.56%
368.26 67.98%
367.14 67.77%
362.26 66.87%
360.54 66.55%
359.87 66.43%
344.04 63.51%
339.27 62.63%
324.54 59.91%
311.27 57.46%
305.74 56.44%
305.42 56.38%
305.32 56.36%
303.73 56.07%
303.68 56.06%
293.31 54.14%
288.15 53.19%
282.61 52.17%
272.84 50.36%
264.79 48.88%
253.86 46.86%
253.49 46.79%
245.82 45.38%
241.14 44.51%



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Dino Vamvoukakis
Peter Lam

Neil Jeffries

Kevin Philpot

Joseph Laws-Beatham
Matthew Orton

Stuart Waters

Anton van Zyl

lan Johnson

Janina White

Dylan Moyle

4869
4827
4510
4861
3469
5326
5325
3929
2311
5327
5328

238.91
234.45
231.69
226.88
221.99
215.16
210.54
189.72
179.39
175.27
135.70

44.10%
43.28%
42.77%
41.88%
40.98%
39.72%
38.86%
35.02%
33.11%
32.35%
25.05%
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Waldek Mickiewicz
Russell Hicks
Daniel Knight

Alex Meade

Marcin Kaczmarczyk
Alex Florance
Duncan Roe
Edward Patmore
Paul Hunter
James Thomas
James Day
Jeremy Derenne
Oliver Mickiewicz
John Thorne
James Harris
James Bardolph
Przemyslaw Lemke
David May
Christian Bartlett
Will Bannister
Dominic Searle
Cameron Scott
Richard Poole
Stuart Jenkins
Sam Strawbridge
Tomasz Idczak
Christopher Hood
Matthew LeCoche
John Lynch

Peter Lam

Geoff May

Maria Bartlett
Stuart Waters
Harry Francis-Jones
Laurie Boyle

4774
3387
4946
4830
4502
3388
4437
4659
371

4660
4562
3386
5103
3940
1475
5050
4112
4810
3408
5055
4786
5543
4448
4490
5253
4717
4914
5545
468

4827
4812
3414
5325
5544
4789

NRA Minirifle League 2024

Round 3: Silverstone (20 Apr)

Mini Rifle Open

Entries: 35
Points Percentage
667.12 100.00%
654.68 98.13%
644.90 96.67%
643.18 96.41%
639.92 95.92%
635.70 95.29%
602.24 90.27%
581.97 87.24%
576.57 86.43%
565.37 84.75%
565.32 84.74%
549.12 82.31%
531.36 79.65%
510.02 76.45%
509.95 76.44%
497.66 74.60%
456.58 68.44%
446.13 66.87%
444.96 66.70%
436.60 65.44%
412.80 61.88%
407.14 61.03%
398.69 59.76%
389.25 58.35%
385.56 57.79%
358.91 53.80%
336.76 50.48%
332.86 49.89%
324.68 48.67%
321.43 48.18%
320.87 48.10%
319.93 47.96%
279.16 41.85%
274.25 41.11%
226.15 33.90%
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Tom Ellaway

Jim Starley

Jack Nich

Alex Meade
Christopher Edwards
James Williamson
Russell Hicks
Andrew Marling
Ryan Young
James Thomas
Waldek Mickiewicz
Lee Elliot

John Thorne

Nick Towndrow
Lee Hopgood
Matt Cox

Lewis Jenkins
Edward Patmore
Srdjan Dragas
Paul Hastings
Dave Montreal
Paul Lewis

Clive Gamlin
Oliver Mickiewicz
Duncan Roe
Hannah Mawdsley
Andrei Shagarin
Tony Porter
James Harris
Jason Williams
Greg Dixon-Smith
Tom Godman
Michael Brooks
Steve Drew
Richard Poole
Craig Hamilton
Amy Sell
Matthew Blackwell
Gareth Biddle

Round 4: Worcestor Norton (4 May)

1792
3257
5559
4830
3400
3527
3387
4794
4725
4660
4774
4773
3940
1006
4520
4287
5553
4659
3496
3526
3528
4524
3548
5103
4437
4726
4768
4285
1475
5560
3399
5561
4091
21

4448
4850
5562
4186
2019

NRA Minirifle League 2024

Mini Rifle Open

Entries: 42
Points Percentage
707.73 100.00%
703.16 99.35%
677.28 95.70%
639.55 90.37%
615.95 87.03%
608.57 85.99%
604.65 85.43%
592.92 83.78%
588.90 83.21%
583.22 82.41%
580.77 82.06%
579.29 81.85%
571.57 80.76%
559.63 79.07%
557.77 78.81%
552.02 78.00%
544.99 77.00%
544.36 76.92%
534.72 75.55%
532.90 75.30%
513.16 72.51%
508.53 71.85%
507.51 71.71%
505.39 71.41%
494.45 69.86%
473.95 66.97%
471.23 66.58%
444.73 62.84%
425.75 60.16%
424.03 59.91%
415.39 58.69%
415.11 58.65%
411.34 58.12%
389.44 55.03%
385.42 54.46%
348.78 49.28%
339.80 48.01%
327.59 46.29%
310.05 43.81%



40 Ronnie Graham 1576 234.33 33.11%
41  Sharon Sell 2155 194.34 27.46%
42 Janina White 5327 181.35 25.62%
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Russell Hicks
John Thorne

Alex Meade
Daniel Knight
Duncan Roe
James Day

Oliver Mickiewicz
Edward Patmore
Alex Florance
Marcin Kaczmarczyk
James Thomas
David May

James Harris
Jeremy Derenne
James Bardolph
Federico Pintaldi
Andrei Shagarin
Will Banister
James Wilson
Craig Hamilton
Tom Goodman
Paul Lewis
Cameron Scott
Christopher Hood
Christian Bartlett
Richard Poole
John Lynch

Harry Francis-Jones
Peter Lam
Tomasz ldczak
Matthew LeCoche
Howard Roberts
Maria Bartlett
Matt Tones

Scott Finn

Nick Jenkins

Piotr Jendrzejewski

3387
3940
4830
4946
4437
4562
5103
4659
3388
4502
4660
4810
1475
3386
5050
5542
4768
4729
3005
4850
4274
4524
5543
4914
3408
4448
468

5544
4827
4717
5545
992

3414
5546
5547
5548
4492

NRA Minirifle League 2024

Round 5: Silverstone (8 Jun)

Mini Rifle Open

Entries: 37
Points Percentage
1006.68 100.00%
982.36 97.58%
976.08 96.96%
975.19 96.87%
944.64 93.84%
913.65 90.76%
875.03 86.92%
870.71 86.49%
865.38 85.96%
821.53 81.61%
809.12 80.38%
768.59 76.35%
746.46 74.15%
740.13 73.52%
724.83 72.00%
723.32 71.85%
698.50 69.39%
687.67 68.31%
650.59 64.63%
649.01 64.47%
637.00 63.28%
626.11 62.19%
625.03 62.09%
611.36 60.73%
593.94 59.00%
588.72 58.48%
572.08 56.83%
544.52 54.09%
543.29 53.97%
540.25 53.67%
526.31 52.28%
479.93 47.67%
471.62 46.85%
445.72 44.28%
399.25 39.66%
384.70 38.21%
215.79 21.44%
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Alex Meade
Jeremy Derenne
Edward Patmore
Alex Florance
James Harris
Robin Shelley
Craig Hamilton
Glenn Isaacs
Chris Vale
Tomasz Dolski
Stephen Denton
Mihai Boc
Richard Poole
Achim Dreyer
Charles Bestwick
Lance Peltz
Laurie Hinds
Mark Whelan
John Lynch
Robert Makowski

4830
3386
4659
3388
1475
3393
4850
3639
2539
4491
2124
4888
4448
1937
987

1780
34

3524
468

5488

NRA Minirifle League 2024

Round 6: GR Nationals (1 Sep)

Mini Rifle Open

Entries: 20
Points Percentage
639.48 100.00%
521.05 81.48%
507.75 79.40%
453.29 70.88%
443.10 69.29%
421.47 65.91%
418.71 65.48%
411.65 64.37%
378.07 59.12%
377.97 59.11%
353.82 55.33%
352.02 55.05%
338.12 52.88%
336.26 52.58%
336.23 52.58%
291.37 45.56%
283.59 44.35%
272.88 42.67%
263.39 41.19%

229.16

35.84%
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James Bardolph
Lucius Hilger-Ellis
Antonios Kalarytis
Nick du Plessis
David May

Marcin Kaczmarczyk
David Ashcroft
Alex Meade
Srdjan Dragas
Martin Patrick
Peter Alberti
Oliver Mickiewicz
Kaiya Pascall
Alex Florance
Will Banister
Craig Hamilton
Gary Dyer

Morne Van Dalen
Tomasz Dolski
Jeff Curley

Paul Barnett
Lance Peltz

Ross Dunstan
Peter Cecil
Jeremy Derenne
Piotr Jendrzejewski
Lab-Kim Cheung
Mark Pascall

John Lynch

Jason Challen
Peter Lam

Kevin Philpot
Peter Holley

lan Johnson
Stevan Kostic
Marc Finnerty

Round 7: Ham & Petersham (19 Oct)

5050
3957
5092
5609
4810
4502
3195
4830
3496
4521
4782
5103
5475
3388
4729
4850
2399
1773
4491
4358
4863
1780
5213
5124
3386
4492
4261
4661
468

5178
4827
4861
5114
2311
5610
5611

NRA Minirifle League 2024

Mini Rifle Open

Entries: 36
Points Percentage
530.24 100.00%
492.83 92.94%
490.97 92.59%
488.06 92.05%
471.44 88.91%
470.40 88.71%
468.64 88.38%
461.41 87.02%
446.87 84.28%
427.11 80.55%
421.39 79.47%
416.85 78.62%
415.85 78.43%
412.04 77.71%
406.65 76.69%
404.75 76.33%
401.60 75.74%
399.88 75.42%
385.84 72.77%
385.18 72.64%
375.52 70.82%
375.20 70.76%
367.13 69.24%
355.13 66.98%
349.80 65.97%
342.98 64.68%
339.92 64.11%
338.49 63.84%
308.81 58.24%
296.14 55.85%
289.17 54.54%
234.97 44.31%
221.88 41.85%
220.76 41.63%
191.65 36.14%
185.31 34.95%
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Alex Meade

Lee Elliot
Waldek Mickiewicz
John Thorne
Russell Hicks
Edward Patmore
James Thomas
David May
Oliver Mickiewicz
Andrei Shagarin
Paul Hunter
Tom Goodman
Paul Lewis

Craig Hamilton
Richard Poole
Nick Jenkins
Will Banister
Mark Lydon
John Lynch
Matthew Jones
Tomasz Idczak
Scott Finn
Giovanni Ricco

4830
4773
4774
3940
3387
4659
4660
4810
5103
4768
371

4274
4524
4850
4448
5548
4729
5194
468

5140
4717
5547
5416

NRA Minirifle League 2024

Round 8: Silverstone (2 Nov)

Mini Rifle Open

Entries: 23
Points Percentage
1345.48 100.00%
1155.83 85.90%
1085.58 80.68%
1083.54 80.53%
1063.15 79.02%
1056.98 78.56%
1026.92 76.32%
1007.68 74.89%
946.01 70.31%
830.94 61.76%
817.64 60.77%
760.96 56.56%
753.07 55.97%
748.82 55.65%
695.24 51.67%
688.88 51.20%
667.38 49.60%
663.82 49.34%
617.88 45.92%
602.98 44.81%
537.78 39.97%
431.48 32.07%

310.24

23.06%
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Kelvin Leaton
Jim Starley

Paul Wyborn

Ben Ducker

Tom Ellaway

Lee Elliot

Andrei Shagarin
James Thomas
Jon Axe

Andrew Marling
Lee Hopgood
Waldek Mickiewicz
Adonis Vamvoukakis
Jack Nich

Nick Towndrow
Hannah Mawdsley
Edward Patmore
Dave Barbara
Oliver Mickiewicz
Martin Patrick
Srdjan Dragas
Josif Cooper
James Smith
Hugh Smith
Jonathan Cresswell
Kenny Kenwood
Mark Lydon

Sero da Silva

Joe Knott

Craig Hamilton
Howard Roberts
Brian Bowen

Dino Vamvoukakis
Dave Holmes
Mike Harvey
Ronnie Graham

4278
3257
5188
3498
1792
4773
4768
4660
3173
4794
4520
4774
4868
5559
1006
4726
4659
4291
5103
4521
3496
4952
5612
5254
4522
4866
5194
5613
5614
4850
992

4149
4869
3016
3542
1576

NRA Minirifle League 2024

Round 9: Frome (14 Dec)

Mini Rifle Open

Entries: 36
Points Percentage
885.76 100.00%
877.34 99.05%
875.95 98.89%
839.94 94.83%
839.29 94.75%
831.74 93.90%
791.34 89.34%
735.28 83.01%
734.71 82.95%
710.60 80.23%
692.04 78.13%
682.36 77.04%
614.66 69.39%
602.95 68.07%
593.42 67.00%
590.61 66.68%
584.25 65.96%
574.61 64.87%
555.07 62.67%
549.77 62.07%
533.90 60.28%
533.35 60.21%
480.43 54.24%
474.72 53.60%
463.55 52.33%
460.34 51.97%
449.09 50.70%
440.47 49.73%
438.97 49.56%
416.77 47.05%
382.16 43.14%
378.62 42.75%
340.61 38.45%
340.47 38.44%
261.54 29.53%
218.55 24.67%



